Kita cha cha cha financial regulations

Child's name:		
---------------	--	--

NEW TARIFFS! NEW OFFERS! MORE CHOICES!

All-day care

		All-day care per month				
		Mini (CHF 130)	Maxi (CHF 140)			
Age	Days	8 am -5 pm	7 am - 6.30 pm			
sh	2	1'040	1'120			
months	3	1'560	1'680			
up to 18	4	2'080	2'240			
d, n	5	2'600	2'800			

		Mini (CHF 120)	Maxi (CHF 130)
sh	2	960	1'040
months	3	1'440	1'560
om 19	4	1'920	2'080
from	5	2'400	2'600

		All-day care per month (Sunset Club)			
		Sunset (CHF 145)	Sunset+ (CHF 155)		
Age	Days	7 am -7 pm	7 am - 8 pm		
s <mark>ų</mark> :	2	1 200	1'280		
months	3	1 800	1'920		
up to 18	4	2'400	2'560		
d n	5	3'000	3'200		

		Sunset (CHF 135)	Sunset+ (CHF 145)
hs	2	1'120	1 200
months	3	1'680	1 800
from 19	4	2'240	2'400
frc	5	2'800	3'000

All fees are given in CHF

The care tariffs must be paid monthly in advance **by the 28th of the month** via standing order. Late payments may result in additional fees being charged.

The tariffs can be combined (for example Monday Maxi, Tuesday and Friday Mini Sunset +)

Half-day care

			Half-day care per month				
		Mornings (CHF 85)	Afternoons (CHF 95)	Afternoon+ (CHF 105)			
Age	Days	7 am - 1:30 pm	11:15 am - 6:30 pm	11: 15 am - 8 pm			
sh:	2	680	760	840			
months	3	1'020	1'140	1'260			
up to 18	4	1'360	1'520	1'680			
dn	5	1'700	1'900	2'100			

		Mornings (CHF 75)	Afternoons (CHF 85)	Afternoon+ (CHF 95)
hs	2	600	680	760
months	3	900	1'020	1'140
from 19	4	1 200	1'360	1'520
fro	5	1'500	1'700	1'900

All fees are given in CHF

The care tariffs must be paid monthly in advance by the 28th of the month via standing order.

Morning and afternoon-care incl. Lunch

Afternoon + supervision incl. lunch and dinner (cold plate)

Pre-kindergarten group Granitweg

		Pre-kindergarten Group (German-English-Spanish)			
		Pre-kindergarten (CHF 140)	Pre-kindergarten (CHF 150)		
Age	Days	7 am - 6.30 pm	7 am - 8 pm		
der	2	1′120	1′200		
from 2 years and older	3	1′680	1′800		
m 2 year	4	2′240	2′400		
froi	5	2′800	3′000		

Age	Acceptance conditions
from 2 years and older	Development limited & participation of at least 2 days a week
from 3 years old and above	Participation for at least 2 days a week

^{*} In the pre-kindergarten group we accept children from 2 years old in principle, the acceptance conditions can be viewed in the pre-kindergarten brochure and on the website.

Block hours (attendance hours) pre-kindergarten group: 8 am -5 pm

All children must be there at 8 o'clock in the morning and can be picked up from 5 o'clock at the latest. In the pre-kindergarten group, the child must be present at least 2 days a week.

Included in the price are the following activities: forest, kids dance, music & movement, painting & design, language activities and excursions.

For additional information about our pre-kindergarten groups, please see our pre-kindergarten brochure or on our website kita-chachacha.com

Sibling discounts

The support fees of the sibling will be reduced by 10%

Deposit fees

The deposit is one monthly fee per child.

Subsidized spaces

We offer subsidized places *
(limited capacity)
Information about
support fees for subsidized places
can be given by the city of Zurich.
* Except for pre-kindergarten group

Additional offers

Ballet	Fees per hour and child	
Every Wednesday 10-11 am	20	
Children's chass course	Fees per hour and child	

Children's chess course	Fees per hour and child		
Every Thursday 5 - 6 pm	20		

All fees are given in CHF

The fees will be charged directly by the teachers concerned.

Daycare cha cha cha Nanny (emergency care)

Availability: Monday to Saturday 7am -12 pm, if available.

	Support window								
Time	7 am - 4	8 am - 5	9 am -6	10 am -	11 am -	12 - 9	1 -10	2 - 11	3 pm -
	pm	pm	pm	7 pm	8 pm	pm	pm	pm	12 am
Daily fees		160		170	180	190	220	230	250

	After hours care		
Time	7 am - 8 pm	from 8 pm	from 10 pm
Per hour	25	30	35

All fees are given in CHF

For additional information about our nanny service, please contact our nanny service brochure.

Hygiene & Food

Diapers, wipes and face creams are included in the service package.

* Except for pre-kindergarten group
Baby food and special hygiene products must be brought by the parents themselves.

Age changes

The service charges for 19 months begin in the first month after the 18th month of the child.

Acclimation

The service fee will be charged from the starting date regardless of the acclimation times.

Desired place

This application is free.

We also keep a paid waiting list (CHF 200, non refundable)

For the children in the paid waiting list there will be an active search for their favorite place.

Would you like to be entered into the paid	d waiting list? □ Yes □ No
	have read, understood and acknowledged these financial regulations ar the notice periods and payment terms) as legally binding.
Desired institution:	
Place, Date	mother's signature
Place, Date	father's signature
Please submit this document printed out	and signed by both parents by mail to:
Kita cha cha cha Head Office Schaffhauserstrasse 26 8006 Zurich	